
University and College Contacts for the ECE: P – 3 and Leadership 

Financial Assistance Project 

University of Montana 

Program Contact: Julie Bullard julie.bullard@umontana.edu  406.243.5852 

Advising: Katie O’ Connor katelyn.oconnor@umontana.edu   406.243.4841 

Financial Aid: Dala Gant dala.gant@umontana.edu  406.243.5373 

University of Montana Western 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Salish Kootenai College 

Program Contact: Manda Davis manda_davis@skc.edu 406.275.4771 

Montana State University 

Program Contact: Christine Lux christine.lux@montana.edu 406.994.5005 

Program Contact: Jen Gilliard jen.gilliard@umwestern.edu 

 

406.683.7177 

Advising: Dawn Zimdars dawn.zimdars@umwestern.edu 

 

406.683.7176 

Financial Aid: Arlene Williams arlene.williams@umwestern.edu 

 

 

406.683.7499 
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